The Learning Hub Price List

Lamination

1.5 ml lamination @ $1.00 per foot

Specialty Laminators (when available)

Laminate pouches
(3,5,ml)8x11 @ 1.00
Laminate pouches
11 x 17 (5 ml) @ 2.00

Colour Copier (includes copy)

8% x11 @ .75
11x17 @ 1.25
8 Y% x 14 @ 1.50

dbl. sided add .25 to above price
photo paper add .25 to above price

B & W Photocopier (includes copy)

8% x11 @ .10
8% x11(2sided) @ .15
8% x14 @ .15
8% x14 (2sided) @ .20
11 x17 @ .20
11 x 17 (2 sided) @ .25
Cardstock @ .35
Coloured paper @ .15

Fax Services (per page — sent/received)

Ontario @ .40
Continental @ .75
International @ 1.00
Received @ .10
Local @ .10

Miscellaneous Materials
Coils @ .50

Die Press Materials (when available)

Construction paper
Single sheets

___ Card Stock
Coloured copy paper

Membership Options
Full membership
Toy/Resource Lending
Equipment Room
Family

Student

10 Visit Punch Card
Day Pass

@ 2.25/pkg
@ .05
@ .25
@ .05

$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$55.00
$20.00
$40.00
$ 5.00

Group Membership (includes 5 individual
memberships for $175.00 and each additional
membership is $35.00 each — a punch card
may be purchased as one of the group

memberships).



