# The Learning Hub Price List

#### Lamination

\_\_\_\_\_ 1.5 ml lamination @ \$1.00 per foot

# Specialty Laminators (when available)

Laminate pouches	
( 3, 5, ml) 8x 11	@ 1.00
Laminate pouches	
11 x 17 ( <b>5 ml</b> )	@ 2.00

## Colour Copier (includes copy)

<b>I</b> (		
8 ½ x 11	@	.75
11 x 17	@	1.25
8 ½ x 14	@	1.50
dbl. sided add .25 to above price		
photo paper add .25 to above price		

## **B & W Photocopier (includes copy)**

8 ½ x 11	@	.10
8 ½ x 11(2 sided)	@	.15
8 ½ x 14	@	.15
8 ½ x 14 (2 sided)	@	.20
11 x 17	@	.20
11 x 17 (2 sided)	@	.25
Cardstock	@	.35
Coloured paper	@	.15

## Fax Services (per page - sent/received)

Ontario	@ .40
Continental	@ .75
International	@ 1.00
Received	@ .10
Local	@ .10

#### Miscellaneous Materials

\_\_\_\_Coils

@ .50

#### Die Press Materials (when available)

Construction paper	@ :	2.25/pkg	ļ
Single sheets	@	.05	
Card Stock	@	.25	
Coloured copy paper	@	.05	

# **Membership Options**

Full membership	\$40.00	
Toy/Resource Lending	\$25.00	
Equipment Room	\$25.00	
Family	\$55.00	
Student	\$20.00	
10 Visit Punch Card	\$40.00	
Day Pass	\$ 5.00	
Group Membership (includes 5 individual		
memberships for \$175.00 and each additional		
membership is \$35.00 each – a punch card		
may be purchased as one of the group		
memberships).		